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Klubresultatliste — Vikingedysten Kort 2021

2021-07-02

Ballerup OK

D45-54 Janni Fischer Fejlklip

D55-64 8. Annette Bonde 27:27 +4:59
D55-64 18. Helle M. Frederiksen 44:28 +22:00
D55-64 20. Ellen Kiihn Jensen 44:58 +22:30
D65-74 9. Johanne Lind 28:38 +10:10
D65-74 11. Inge K. Kristoffersen 33:16 +14:48
D-75 5. Lisbeth Jensen 31:11 +7:52
H55-64 7. Jorgen Pedersen 27:32 +5:36
H55-64 11. Torben Schorlemmer 29:05 +7:09
H55-64 13. Lars Bech Jensen 30:22 +8:26
H55-64 16. Gregers Jgrgensen 31:20 +9:24
H65-74 2. Lars Hanghgj Petersen 22:52 +0:54
H65-74 3. Jimmy Hoen 23:55 +1:57
H65-74 14. Jan Kristoffersen 30:52 +8:54
H65-74 Peter Ngrgaard Ej startet

FSK Orientering

H55-64 8. Kurt Thuesen 27:44 +5:48
Fyns PI

H65-74 13. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen 29:37 +7:39
Faaborg OK

D-75 7. Inger Andersen 43:23 +20:04
H-75 9. Hans Larsen 26:42 +4:30

Helsingborgs SOK
D55-64 14. Eva Emanuelson 37:42 +15:14

Herlufsholm OK

D65-74 Lena Hansen Fejlklip

H55-64 Anders Knudsen Ej startet

H65-74 17. Helmuth Hansen 34:26 +12:28
H-75 16. Jens Asserbo 29:49 +7:37

Herning Orienteringsklub

D55-64 3. Lucia Aagaard 25:12 +2:44
D55-64 9. Gitte Isen 29:00 +6:32
D-75 2. Bitten Nielsen 26:20 +3:01
H55-64 26. Saren Sggaard Nielsen 37:44 +15:48
H65-74 7. Kaj Kaspersen 26:06 +4:08
H65-74 9. Torben Isen 27:09 +5:11
H-75 1 Frants Nielsen 22:12

H-75 7 Asger Kristensen 25:36 +3:24
Holbak OK

D55-64 17. Jannie Nielsen 43:17 +20:49

H55-64 15. Henrik Nielsen 31:13 +9:17



Horsens OK

D-21 1.
D-21 3.
H-21 3.
H-21 5.
H35-44 4.
H55-64 19.
Karup OK

D11-12 1.
D45-54 3.
H45-54 3.
Kolding OK

H-75 8.
Koge OK

D65-74 4.
H65-74 8.
H65-74 12.
Lyngby OK
H55-64 6.

Mariager Fjord OK

H-75 20.
Maribo OK

D55-64 10.
D/H17- 2.
Nordvest OK

D-75 1.
H-75

Odense OK

D-21 2.
D-21 4.
D35-44 4.
H45-54 1.
H55-64 22.
H-75 5.
H-75 14.
OK Djurs

D65-74 14.
H65-74 15.
OK Esbjerg
D65-74 12.
H55-64 25.
H55-64 27.
OK FROS

H55-64

H65-74 16.

Rebeka Vincze
Britta Ank Pedersen
Matyas Péntek
Marton Péntek
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Erik Warncke

Mia Olesen
Charlotte Vibeke Olesen
Christian L Rasmussen

Jorn Thomsen

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Karsten Richardt

Henrik Albahn

Vagn Lidegaard

Pia Kadziola
Laust Kadziola

Jane Thode Jensen
Hermann P. Jensen

Malene Bredahl

Anni Plauborg

Mette Marie Lungholt
Tommy Iversen

Bent Aakjeer

H. V. Jensen

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Max Hansen

Anette Hansen
Peder Stephansen
Villy Mgller Hansen

Carsten Lind
Sven Madsen

35:54
43:06
38:33
49:57
53:52
32:11

21:45
45:21
39:58

25:59

24:17
26:36
29:31

27:16

35:30

29:22
40:59

23:19
Fejlklip

42:03
49:38
41:38
31:51
33:58
24:39
29:28

40:59
31:25

36:59
37:28
39:22

Udgaet
33:25
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+7:12
+5:32
+16:56
+24:21
+10:15

+11:13
+8:07

+3:47

+5:49
+4:38
+7:33

+5:20

+13:18

+6:54
+1:10

+6:09
+13:44
+14:02

+12:02
+2:27
+7:16

+22:31
+9:27

+18:31
+15:32
+17:26

+11:27
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D/H17- 1. Kasper Lind 39:49

D/H17- 3. Camilla Lind 51:06 +11:17
D/H17- 4. Dorthe Lind 1:00:45 +20:56
OK GORM

D-10 1. Sara Terkelsen Garcia 13:18

H13-14 1. Oscar Terkelsen Garcia 35:35

D65-74 8. Lilli Hansen 26:12 +7:44
D65-74 13. Pia Grgnbjerg Hansen 37:33 +19:05
D-75 Asta Terkelsen Fejlklip

H-21 1. Chris Terkelsen 33:01

H65-74 Hans Christian Strib Ej startet

H-75 15. Karl Kristian Terkelsen 29:32 +7:20
OK H.T.F.

H17-20 1. Louis H. Jensen 30:02

D35-44 3. Maja B. Kristensen 38:47 +11:11
D45-54 1. Merethe Haahr Francis 34:08

D55-64 4. Guri Alm 26:02 +3:34
D55-64 12. Lise Nielsen 32:28 +10:00
D55-64 13. Kirsten Hansen 37:14 +14:46
D65-74 2. Inger Marie Haahr 23:05 +4:37
D-75 8. Gretha Villadsen 43:36 +20:17
D-75 9. Betty Hansen 47:23 +24:04
H-21 6. Mads E Juhl 55:54 +22:53
H45-54 4. Poul Erik Kjeer 40:25 +8:34
H45-54 6. Lars Tykeer Jensen 45:19 +13:28
H45-54 8. Kenneth Graasball Petersen 54:49 +22:58
H55-64 18. Jens Peder Jensen 31:57 +10:01
H55-64 21. Sgren Dall 33:44 +11:48
H-75 3. Vagn Hansen 23:58 +1:46
H-75 11. Hans Nielsen 27:16 +5:04
H-75 12. Per F. Henriksen 28:30 +6:18
H-75 18. Erland Skgat 30:55 +8:43
OK Melfar

H45-54 5. Thomas Sarensen 41:30 +9:39
OK Pan

D65-74 6. Else Hass 25:05 +6:37
H35-44 1. Lars Lindstram 29:31

H55-64 12. Jakob Holm 30:02 +8:06
H65-74 10. Henrik Dagsberg 28:19 +6:21
H65-74 20. Poul Grgn 45:56 +23:58
H-75 4. Finn Hother Madsen 24:19 +2:07
H-75 10. Per Jessen-Klixblll 26:50 +4:38
OK Roskilde

D-21 5. Runa Ulsge 55:20 +19:26

OK Skarmen Varlgse
D-75 3. Ruth Hansen 27:.07 +3:48
H-75 6. Mogens Hansen 24:44 +2:32



OK Sorg
D55-64

OK Syd
D45-54
D55-64
D-75

H-21

H55-64
H55-64
H55-64
H55-64

OK Vendelboerne

H11-12
D35-44
D-75
H-21
H-75

OK West
H55-64

1.

5.
4.
4
2

14.

OK @ST Birkerad

D55-64
D65-74
D65-74
H-21

OK73
H-75

OK-Htf
H35-44

Pl-Kgbenhavn
D35-44
H45-54

Randers OK
H65-74

SC Klecken
H55-64

Silkeborg OK
D65-74
H65-74
H65-74
H65-74

Svendborg OK

D55-64
H55-64
H55-64
H-75
H-75

7.
7.

28.

10.

11.
18.

19.
19.
13.
17.

Mette Filskov

Helle Termansen
Hanne Ljungberg
Edit Thomsen
Anders Termansen
Karsten Johnk
Michael Termansen
Ove Petersen
Michael W. Nielsen

Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
Mette Reiche Sgrensen
Ellen Thomsen

Allan Reiche

Ole F. Thomsen

Morten Christensen

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Kirsten Nymann Petersen
Ulla Hooge

Frederik Erskov Krogh

Jorn Andreasen

Peter Juhl

Elin Ngrgard Kracht
Jesper Kracht

Carl Malling

Uwe Dresel

Vibeke Vogelius

Jorgen Minster-Swendsen
Jargen Jgrgensen

Knud Vogelius

Annette Faering
Lars Jensen

Per Storm Hansen
Knud Erik Thomsen
Herluf Jensen

22:28

35:31
31:02
37:32
1:42:42
24:58
31:24
34:22
36:36

19:43
53:40
28:59
45:09
22:54

30:37

27:24
25:34
Ej startet
59:20

32:40

Fejlklip

27:36
49:40

25:33

40:33

29:38
25:22
28:33
42:59

44:35
23:21
32:11
28:39
30:01
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+1:23
+8:34
+14:13
+69:41
+3:02
+9:28
+12:26
+14:40

+26:04
+5:40
+12:08
+0:42

+8:41

+4:56
+7:06

+26:19

+10:28

+17:49

+3:35

+18:37

+11:10
+3:24
+6:35
+21:01

+22:07
+1:25
+10:15
+6:27
+7:49
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Sollerad OK

D55-64 2. Iben Maag 24:24 +1:56
D55-64 6. Eva Smedegaard Eland 26:53 +4:25
Tisvilde Hegn OK

D55-64 Annette A. Hansen Fejlklip

D55-64 Susanne Gjedsig Thomsen Ej startet

H55-64 1. Tim Falck Weber 21:56

H55-64 Jakob Albahn Ej startet

H65-74 1. Leif E. Larsen 21:58

UAE OC

H55-64 4, Carsten Elhgj 26:36 +4:40
Viborg OK

D55-64 5. Lene Bejer Damgaard 26:31 +4:03
D55-64 15. Birgitte Bach 39:51 +17:23
D55-64 16. Helle Nikkel 40:57 +18:29
D65-74 1. Grethe Anaeus 18:28

H55-64 5. Lennart Bo Kristiansen 27:04 +5:08
H55-64 9. Stig Barrett 28:34 +6:38
H55-64 10. Jess Rasmussen 28:51 +6:55
H55-64 29. Svend Erik Skovsgaard 48:43 +26:47
Aalborg Orienteringsklub

H-10 1. Benjamin Birk Nielsen 13:50

H-10 2. Sander Popp Bobach 23:47 +9:57
H-10 3. Mikkel Popp Bobach 38:04 +24:14
D35-44 2. Helle Popp Bobach 28:14 +0:38
D35-44 6. Helle Sjgrup Nielsen 1:21:06 +53:30
D65-74 3. Kirsten Bobach 23:31 +5:03
H-21 2. Marko Birk Nielsen 3401 +1:00
H-21 Jonathan Birk Nielsen Fejlklip

H35-44 2 Claus Bobach 33:31 +4:00
H35-44 3. Andreas Popp 37:27 +7:56
H45-54 2. Bo Birk Nielsen 36:08 +4:17
H65-74 4 Poul Bobach 24:17 +2:19

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
D65-74 5. Lone Dybdal 24:51 +6:23
H65-74 19. Keld Abrahamsen 44:20 +22:22



